2022 Laur Lubelskiego Koziotka - | runda

Lublin, 22.1.2022

Konkurencija 8
22.01.2022 - 10:26

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

0 PALKA Dominik

1 MAZUR Wojciech

2 WOJCIK Mitosz

3 BRANEWSKI Antoni
5 CIECIERSKI Szymon
7 MOKICKI Adam

Seria2z5

DANYLUK Alan

SYSIAK Marcel
MIERZWA Maksymilian
DZIERZAK Bruno
PIETRON Michat
POLOWNIAK Maksymilian
SADOWSKI Marcel
KACZMARZEWSKI Rafat
ZUB Leon

MATYS Filip

O©CoO~NO Ul WNEFO

Seria3z5

0 STEPNIAK Antoni

1 TOMASZEWSKI Adam

2 LISZKA Szymon

3 GEBAL Jakub

4 SWIECH Igor

5 GALEK Karol

6 GOLBA Cezary

7 SZERSZENOWICZ Jakub
9 WYSMULSKI Oliver

Seria4z5

0 MICHALSKI Wojciech

1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Piotr
2 TARGONSKI Cyprian

3 WROBEL Filip

4 GAJEWSKI Bartosz

5 GAJEK Oskar

6 JEREMICZ Mitosz

7 GORNY Mikotaj

8 CHALAT Adrian

9 OLENIACZ Adam

Wiek

10 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
10 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
10 KS,,OLIMPIA" Lublin
10 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
10 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
10 UKS SP5 Swim

10 MKS AVIA Swidnik

10 KU AZS UMCS Lublin

10 UKS 51 Lublin

10 UKS Olimpijczyk 23

10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 MTP ,,Lublinianka"

10 KU AZS UMCS Lublin

10 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj

10 MKS AVIA Swidnik

10 MTP ,,Lublinianka"

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 KS ,,Wisfa" Putawy

10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 KS ,,Wisfa" Putawy

10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 UKS SP5 Swim

10 UKS 51 Lublin

10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 KS,,Wisfa" Putawy

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
10 KU AZS UMCS Lublin

10 UKS 51 Lublin

25955535

=

1:02.81
59.49
53.37
50.08
51.13
54.07

1:01.65

48.67
47.52
47.35
46.49
46.21
46.23
47.12
47,51
49.00

46.00
45.40
43.32
43.17
42.61
42.75
43.32
43.70
45.53
46.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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Lublin, 22.1.2022

Konkurencja 8, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

Seria5z5

SLEDZ Mitosz
GRUSZKA Oskar
ZWOLINSKI Jakub
PALASZ Leonard
PATOKA Antoni
MILANOWSKI Tomasz
STASZCZYK Filip
ZIEBA Ignacy

CISZ Alan

AMBORSKI Anton

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Jagiellonia Swim

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin

41.79
40.28
37.76
37.27
35.54
36.16
37.73
38.11
40.72
42.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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